Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT. I.T.l. RAILWAY STATION, SAMBHAIJI N
Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007217077 2406170013 170450 WAYAL ASHWINI PANDITRAO

2007217045 2406170014 170450 BAIRAGI ABHIJEET MADANDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17003 1.TI.1. VAIJAPUR

Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217022 2406170001 170228 KHARAT SHUBHAM KESHAV |

)

2107217022 2406170002 170228 KAKADE VIKAS CHHAGAN

ol

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005

Examination :

June

GTHS CUM I.SCHOOL SAMBHAJI NAGAR

2024

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 20/06/2024

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

196170554

2107217052

2406170015

2406170017

2406170018

2406170019

2406170020

2406170021

2406170022

2406170023

2406170024

InstituteName Of Student

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170523

SHAIKH SAMEER MUKHTAR

SHAIKH ASIF ASHRAF

BHUTEKAR REKHA VISHNU

CHAUDHARI SANKET YUVRAJ

PATIL MAYUR PRAMOD

GARUD MAYUR SAMADHAN

GARUD SOPAN EKNATH

HALDE SARIKA NILKANTH

RAMUGADE RATNAMALA KAKASO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005

Examination :

June

GTHS CUM I.SCHOOL SAMBHAJI NAGAR

2024

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 21/06/2024

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

196170554

2107217052

2406170015

2406170016

2406170017

2406170018

2406170020

2406170021

2406170023

2406170024

InstituteName Of Student

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170523

SHAIKH SAMEER MUKHTAR

THAKUR NAYAN SURESH

SHAIKH ASIF ASHRAF

BHUTEKAR REKHA VISHNU

PATIL MAYUR PRAMOD

GARUD MAYUR SAMADHAN

HALDE SARIKA NILKANTH

RAMUGADE RATNAMALA KAKASO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS CUM 1.SCHOOL SAMBHAJI NAGAR
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217047 2406170015 170471 SHAIKH SAMEER MUKHTAR

2107217047 2406170017 170471 SHAIKH ASIF ASHRAF

2107217052 2406170024 170523 RAMUGADE RATNAMALA KAKASO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS CUM I.SCHOOL SAMBHAJI NAGAR
2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

Institute Name Of Student

2107217054 2406170026 170540 AHIRE ADITYA SANJAY

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2406170027 170540

2406170029 170540

2406170030 170540

2406170031 170540

2406170032 170540

2406170033 170540

PATHAN SHOEB NAWAB

SAYYED AFROJ SAYYED TAJMA

SHAHA FAISAL FEROJ

SHAIKH ABUZAR ALAM

SHAIKH AWEZ SHERU

SHAIKH DURRANI HAKKANI

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS CUM 1.SCHOOL SAMBHAJI NAGAR
Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217054 2406170027 170540 PATHAN SHOEB NAWAB

2107217054 2406170031 170540 SHAIKH ABUZAR ALAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS CUM 1.SCHOOL SAMBHAJI NAGAR
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217054 2406170026 170540 AHIRE ADITYA SANJAY

2107217054 2406170027 170540 PATHAN SHOEB NAWAB

2107217054 2406170028 170540 SAYYAD SAHIL ASEF

2107217054 2406170029 170540 SAYYED AFROJ SAYYED TAIMA

2107217054 2406170030 170540 SHAHA FAISAL FEROJ

2107217054 2406170031 170540 SHAIKH ABUZAR ALAM

2107217054 2406170032 170540 SHAIKH AWEZ SHERU

2107217054 2406170033 170540 SHAIKH DURRANI HAKKANI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17006 GOVT. I.T.l. KHULTABAD

Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2107217032 2406170003 170325 DESAI CHETAN LAXMAN i

2107217032 2406170004 170325 PANDIT RANI RAMDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17006 GOVT. I.T.l. KHULTABAD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217032 2406170003 170325 DESAI CHETAN LAXMAN By

2107217032 2406170004 170325 PANDIT RANI RAMDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17006 GOVT. I.T.l. KHULTABAD

Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2107217032 2406170003 170325 DESAI CHETAN LAXMAN i

2107217032 2406170004 170325 PANDIT RANI RAMDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI
Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student

_ Photo  Signature

2007171130 2406170035 170619 GURUWAD SHANKAR NARSING

2107217061 2406170038 170619 PATHAN AZHAR ZAMEER

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI

Examination : June 2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007171130 2406170035 170619 GURUWAD SHANKAR NARSING = i

2007171122 2406170036 170619 THAKARE SACHIN PRAKASH

2107217061 2406170038 170619 PATHAN AZHAR ZAMEER

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2007171130 2406170035 170619 GURUWAD SHANKAR NARSING

2007171117 2406170037 170619 SALUNKE AJINATH TULSHIRAM

2107217061 2406170038 170619 PATHAN AZHAR ZAMEER

2107217061 2406170039 170619 KOLTE MEGHRAJ RAMESHWAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17008

Examination :

June

1.T.1. SILLOD
2024

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 20/06/2024

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217044

2107217044

2107217044

2107217044

2107217044

2107217044

2107217059

2406170005

2406170007

2406170008

2406170009

2406170010

2406170011

2406170034

InstituteName Of Student

170442

170442

170442

170442

170442

170442

170591

CHAUDHARI LATESH BALU

PATIL VAIBHAV RAM

DHANGAR HARSHAL SAMADHAN

PAWAR VARSHA VIKRAMSING

KHAN DANISH ANEES

NIKUMBH JIDNYASA PRAMOD

BHADULE ABHISHEK SHIVKUMAR

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17008
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

1.T.1. SILLOD

2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217044 2406170005 170442 CHAUDHARI LATESH BALU

2107217044

2107217044

2107217044

2107217044

2107217054

2406170006 170442

2406170009 170442

2406170011 170442

2406170012 170442

2406170047 170541

KOLI VINEET KAILAS

PAWAR VARSHA VIKRAMSING

NIKUMBH JIDNYASA PRAMOD

DHAWLE HANUMANT VITTHAL

JOGDANDE DHAMMPAL UTTAM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17008 1.T.1. SILLOD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217044 2406170009 170442 PAWAR VARSHA VIKRAMSING

2107217044 2406170005 170442 CHAUDHARI LATESH BALU &

-

2107217044 2406170012 170442 DHAWLE HANUMANT VITTHAL

<

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17008 1.T.1. SILLOD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217054 2406170048 170541 PAWAR SACHIN MAHADEV =
. 2

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17008 1.T.1. SILLOD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217054 2406170048 170541 PAWAR SACHIN MAHADEV =
. 2

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17008 1.T.1. SILLOD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217054 2406170048 170541 PAWAR SACHIN MAHADEV e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.TI.1. KANNAD

Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2007304202 2406170025 170533 MOHAMMED ARFAT AHMED MOHAMMED '

2007217065 2406170041 170652 JADHAV KRUSHNA LAKSHMAN

210721065 2406170043 170652 NIKAM KASHISH JAGANNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 I.T1.1. KANNAD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007304202 2406170025 170533 MOHAMMED ARFAT AHMED MOHAMMED '

2007217065 2406170042 170652 WALEKAR ADITYA AMBADAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 I.T1.1. KANNAD
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007304202 2406170025 170533 MOHAMMED ARFAT AHMED MOHAMMED

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17010 GTHS PAITHAN

Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217063 2406170040 170630 SHERE GANESH RAJEBHAU @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17010 GTHS PAITHAN

Examination : June 2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217063 2406170040 170630 SHERE GANESH RAJEBHAU @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17010 GTHS PAITHAN

Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217063 2406170040 170630 SHERE GANESH RAJEBHAU @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17013 GOVT. I.T.l. SOYGAON

Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
1961701180 2406170044 170586 SHAIKH NASRIN Bl SALAM e

1961701190 2406170045 170586 KHODKE ADITYA KUNDLIK n
.'t‘:‘

1961701193 2406170046 170586 MASKE SUNIL VITTHAL h h
-,

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



